www.sentera.euS.4.1.14 DS-ST2R4-EN-000 - 16 / 09 / 21
ST2R4
400 VAC two-speed transformer controller with digital timer and LCD display
S.4.1.14
Key features
• Wide power range: 1.5 A—11.0 A
•  Two speeds: high and low, selectable out of 0—130—170—210—250—290—330—
400 VAC

• Motor protection
•  USB port for connection to computer. Easy reading, changing and writing all device
parameters via the free downloadable 3SMUsb software (part of 3SM Center)
Technical specifications
Supply voltage 3x 400 VAC / 50—60 Hz
Max. motor current
(Imax) 1.5—11 A, depending on the product version
Unregulated output 230 VAC / 2 A
Enclosure sheet steel (RAL7035, polyester powder coating)
Protection standard IP54 (according to EN 60529)
Ambient conditions
Temperature  -20—35 °C
Rel. humidity 5—95 % rH (non-condensing)
Article codes
Article code Rated max. current. [A]
ST2R4-15L55 1.5
ST2R4-25L55 2.5
ST2R4-40L55 4.0
ST2R4-60L55 6.0
ST2R4-80L55 8.0
ST2R4110L55 11.0
Standards
• Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU
 - EN 60335-1:2012 Household and similar electrical appliances - Safety - Part 1:
General requirements. Amendment A11:2014 and AC:2014 to EN 603351:2012